Datasheet
Probe for Very Low Air Velocity
EE576
Datasheet EE576
v1.6 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE576
The compact EE576 probe is optimized for low air velocity measurement in applications like laminar flow control or filter
monitoring. It operates on the hot-film anemometer principle which stands for high accuracy and fast response time.

Datasheet EE576
v1.6 / Modification rights reserved  |  6
Order Example
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n EE576-
Output 0 - 5 V A2
0 - 10 V (with 19 - 29 V DC supply only) A3
Measuring range 0...1 m/s (0...200 ft/min) HV21
0...2 m/s (0...400 ft/min) HV23
Power supply 10 - 19 V DC V5
19 - 29 V DC V6
Connection cable length 0.5 m (1.64 ft) KL50
2 m (6.56 ft) KL200
EE576-A2HV23V5KL200
Feature Code Description
Output A2 0 - 5 V
Measuring range HV23 0...2 m/s (0...400 ft/min)
Power supply V5 10 - 19 V DC
Connection cable length KL200 2 m (6.56 ft)
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v1.6 | 01-2023